

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
For R/A Brll					
New - Consty road from					
Malik Soree					
CH-Head -					
Mmgy (SC)					
Name of Contractor:-					
Upendra Pratap Singh Cons Pvt Ltd.					
Vill + Po - Kadai					
P.S. - Kudra					
Dist - Karmun					
Agreement No - SPD-39/2020-2)					
Accepted Rate -					5.60 1/2 Below
Agreement value - Rs					9063/22=
D.O.C -					31.07.2020
Date of completion -					30.07.2021
Dtm -					
① Setting out work with					
Const of R.M & R.P - do - ell					
Qty		1.30	KM		1.30 KM
② Cleaning and grubbing of					
road land - do - ell					
(43 x 30.00 + 10.00) x 6.00					
= 7800.00 m ²					0.78 Hec
③ Consty embankment with					
approved material obtained					
from borrow pit - do - ell					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① Setting out work with					
com ⁿ y Bm & R.P. do-els					
Qty vide item no-①					
T.M.B Page no-①					
Qty 1.30 km					
@ Rs 6487.60/Km — B 8433.88					
② clearing and grubbing of					
road. Land - do-els					
Qty vide item no-②					
T.M.B Page no-①					
Qty 0.78 Hae					
@ Rs 58358.96/Hae — B 45519.98					
③ Com ⁿ y embankment with					
approved material obtained					
from borrow pit - do-els					
Qty vide item no-①					
T.M.B Page no-③⑥					
Qty					
Lead up to 100 m — 1747.08 m ³					
@ Rs 209.83/m ³ — B 366589.79					
Lead up to 1000 m — 436.77 m ³					
@ Rs 215.76/m ³ — B 94237.49					
④ com ⁿ y subgrade & earthen					
shoulder - do-els					
Qty vide item no-④ T.M.B Page					
no-③ — 2478.81 m ³ @ Rs 215.92/m ³ — B 535225.4					

Continuation

Co R. 1050066=14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			$P \times R$	1050	0.6 = 14
(5) Comp. of G.S.B. by providing well graded material.					
-do-	811				
Qty vide item no.	(5)				
T.M.B. Page no.	(20)				
Qty	879.00	m^3			
@ R.	3160	26/ m^3		β	2777868 = 54
(6) Providing laying spreading and compacting S.M. Gr. III					
-do-	811				
Qty vide item no.	(6)				
T.M.B. Page no.	(5)				
Qty	372.75	m^3			
@ R.	4035.86	m^3		β	1504366 = 82
(7) Providing and fixing of typical masonry infillwork					
Syn. Board - do - 811					
Qty vide item no.	(7)				
T.M.B. Page no.	(6)				
Qty	3.00	N.A.			
@ R.	12985.26	N.A.		β	38955 = 78
(8) Qty for excavation for foundation of structure details					
Qty vide item no.	(8)				
T.M.B. Page no.	(6)	32.40	m^3		
@ R.	33638	m^3		β	10898 = 71

Continuation

c.c.R. 5382095 = 99

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Q.R.	R	5382	095=99
⑨ Providing R.C.C. Pipe					
of dia 300 mm - do -				Q.11	
Qty vide item no ⑨					
T.M.B Page no - ⑥					
Qty 90.00 m					
@ R 987.96/m			B		88916=
⑩ Providing and applying					
Primer Coat - do -				Q.11	
Qty vide item no ②					
T.M.B Page no - ⑩					
Qty 3442.50 m ²					
@ R 51.89/m ²			B		178631=32
⑪ Providing and applying					
Tack coat - do -				Q.11	
Qty vide item no ③					
T.M.B Page no - ⑩					
Qty 3442.50 m ²					
@ R 17.82/m ²			B		61345=35
⑫ Providing M.S.S. laying					
and rolling close graded					
Primer coat - do -				Q.11	
Qty vide item no ④					
T.M.B Page no - ⑩					
Qty 3442.50 m ²					
@ R 234.61/m ²			B		807644=92
⑬ Providing unreinforced					
P.C.C. Pavement - do -				Q.12	

Continuation

C.B 6578633=58

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B. r	R	6	518633 = 58
Qty under item no - (1)					
Deduction (iv) = TMB					
Page no - (36)					
Qty 209.384 m ³					
@ R 8336.92/m ³ — B 1745617 = 65					
(14) Providing retroreflectives					
traffic sign - do - all					
Qty under item no (9)					
T.M.B Page no - (38)					
(12) 600 mm equilateral triangle.					
Qty 2.00 Nos					
@ B 5721.38/Nos — B 11440 = 78					
(11) 600 mm circular					
Qty 1.00 Nos					
@ B 8409.43/Nos — B. 8409.43					
(11) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty 2.00 Nos					
@ B 5311.92/Nos — B 10623 = 84					
(11) 900 mm octagonal					
Qty 1.00 Nos					
@ B 9695.94/Nos — B 9695 = 94.					
(15) Providing R.C. mis grade					
Km/Local stone - do - all					
Qty under item no - (3)					
T.M.B Page no - (39)					

Continuation

C.R. 8304421 = 20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F R	8304	421	= 20
Qty (1) Km- stone - 2.00 Nos					
@ R 2732.41/Nos			R	5464	.82
(11) 200 m Post - 5.00 Nos					
@ R 716.18/Nos			R	3580	.90
(16) Providing and fixing 4					
guard stone - do - 11					
Qty in the item no. (4)					
T.M.B Page no - (39)					
Qty 26.00 Nos					
@ R 607.78/Nos			R	15802	= 28
(17) Providing and applied Thermo					
plastic road marking - do - 11					
Qty B.T. Portm - 180.00 m ²					
@ R 839.66/m ²			R	15138	= 80
C.C. Portm - 68.20 m ²					
@ R 935.39/m ²			R	63793	= 60
		Total R	8544	201	.60
		Round day (+) R	0	40	
		Total R	8544	202	= 60
100 5.60% Below = (-) R			478475	= 6	
		Total R	8065727	= 60	
100 Previous Payment = (-) R			5024996	= 60	
		Total R	3040731	= 60	
10.02.22 (10)		10.2.22 AF			